



\$~6 & 32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 372/2015 CM APPL. 38690/2019 CM APPL. 11802/2024

V K JAIN

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti and Mr. Kumar
Vinaykam Gupta, Advs.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL COMMITTEE Respondent

Through: Mr. Nitesh Kumar Singh, Ms.
Laavanya Kaushik, Ms. Aliza Alam
and Mr. Mohnish Sehrawat, Advs.

(32)

+ LPA 332/2015 CM APPL. 38691/2019 CM APPL. 37167/2023 CM
APPL. 65049/2023 CM APPL. 65050/2023

SANJAY VATS

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti and Mr. Kumar
Vinaykam Gupta, Advs.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL COMMITTEE Respondent

Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti and Mr. Kumar
Vinaykam Gupta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

30.05.2024

1. List on 31.05.2024.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

MAY 30, 2024/r

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)