



\$~3 & 4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ LPA 332/2015, CM APPL. 38691/2019, CM APPL.
37167/2023, CM APPL. 65049/2023 & CM APPL. 65050/2023
SANJAY VATSAppellant
Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Mr. K
Vinayakam Gupta, Advs.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION
CONTROL COMMITTEERespondent
Through: Mrs. Avnish Ahlawat, Mr.
Nitesh Kumar Singh, Ms. Aliza Alam, Mr
Mohnish Sehrawat, Advs.
+ LPA 372/2015, CM APPL. 38690/2019 & CM APPL.
11802/2024

V K JAINAppellant
Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti and Mr.
K Vinayakam Gupta, Advs.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION
CONTROL COMMITTEERespondent
Through: Mrs. Avnish Ahlawat, Mr.
Nitesh Kumar Singh, Ms. Aliza Alam, Mr
Mohnish Sehrawat, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE OM PRAKASH SHUKLA

% **ORDER**
03.02.2026

1. The appellant's written submissions are not on record.
2. Let the appellant place the written submissions on record within



a week from today.

3. List on 7 March 2026 for disposal.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

OM PRAKASH SHUKLA, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2026/AT